1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

2014 IOWA ACS POOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMERICAN CUESPORTS
23-26 OCTOBER 2014
RIVERCENTER, DAVENPORT, IA
FINAL RESULTS
$23,700 TOTAL PRIZE FUND

Women's Open Singles 8-Ball (30)

Brandy Eklof

Donna Whitcomb
Lisa Plumb

Cathy Harness
Katie Vongphasouk
Nancy Beadel

Linda Zinser

Susan Bode

Advanced Women's Single 8-Ball (11)

Jessica Frideres
Paula Reader
Barbara Hamilton

Women's 9-Ball (0)

Cancelled

Women's Open Team 8-Ball (16)

Rack Attack (7)

Karen Desmet

Linda Zinser

Michelle Nicholson
Teresa Wentz ©

| Won Mine (9)
Angelique Damstron ©
Bev Clover

Crystal Vertrees

$325.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00

$1,015.00

$425.00
$285.00
$190.00

$900.00

$900.00

$600.00

$1,015.00

$900.00



3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

Kelly Spangenburg
Hot Pockets (7)
Angel Nichols
Holly Hardin ©
Kelly McBride
Wendy Mischke
Bullseye #2 (7)
Angie Dehotel
Candie Gustafson
Crislon Garcia
Maria Lara
Sherry Smith ©

Women's Advanced Team 8-Ball (8)

Which Witch is Which
Jessica Frideres ©
Jill Nagel

Jodi Peckman
Shari Rice

Mixed Up

Carla Dahl

Dawn Spencer
Karla Chorny
Laura Hargins
Paula Kelly

Women's 2nd Chance 8-Ball (5)

Misfits (7)

Betty Garza

Connie Lugo

Linda Kramar
Teresa Licotci

The Girlz (7)

Cindy Bulman
Heather Siek
Jennifer Blanchard
Katie Vongphasouk

$400.00

$200.00

$2,100.00

$1,200.00

$800.00

$2,000.00

$160.00

$80.00

$2,100.00

$2,000.00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Stef Clausen

Regular Scotch Doubles 8-Ball (58)

Frank DeCastecker
Mike Mahoney
Bruce Cornmesser
Jason Knipfer
Brett Elder

Darryl Ostwinkle
Mike Christopher
Russ Schickling
Blake Baker

John Jaster

Jerry Dietz

Milt Eichman

Don Grawe

Tracy Hoerrman
Tom Knapp

Ron O'Meara Sr.

Scotch Doubles #2 (16)

Larry Sneath
Jimmy Goodnight
Dwaine Bowman
Mike Castle

Sue Leonard

Barb Avery

Julie Benson
Reynea O'Brien
Shawna Elder
Jessica Frideres
Kelly McBride
Jolyn Cox

Jacinda Sanders
Barb Hamilton
Dawn Spencer
Faith Eichman
Nancy Beadel
Sheree Houseman
Katie Vongphasouk
Tammy O'Meara

Mary Lynn
Breitenbach
Dawn Crecilius
Cathy Harness
Patty Anderson

Men's Open Single 8-Ball (87)*

Jason
David
Darryl
Bob
Mark
Rory

Welker
Parkins
Ostwinkle
Duncan
Czerwinski
Smith

$240.00

$360.00
$260.00
$100.00
$100.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$1,380.00

$140.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00

$320.00

$600.00
$480.00
$360.00
$240.00
$125.00
$125.00

$240.00

$1,380.00

$320.00



7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Joe
Kyle
Chris
Darren
Don
Tommy
Colin
Jack
Kent
Mark
Bob
Dustin
Greg
Jason
Jay
Joseph
Ted
Terry

Richardson $105.00

Galli $105.00
Canfield $80.00
Cook $80.00
Grawe $80.00
Fuller $80.00
Brandt $65.00
Kelly $65.00
Frazelle $65.00
Westcott $65.00
Huskey $50.00
Krueger $50.00
Knight $50.00
Knipper $50.00
Willis $50.00
Gonzalez $50.00
Cole $50.00
Anderson $50.00

$3,120.00

Advanced Men's Singles 8-Ball (19)

Anthony
Jamey
Frank
James

Garcia $700.00
Bowman $450.00
DeCastecker $300.00
Goldring $165.00

$1,615.00

Men's Open Singles 9-Ball (36)

Ryan
Tim
Josh
River
Bruce
Mike

Short $425.00
Kindl $250.00
Franklin $200.00
Burke $175.00
Ribble $100.00
Castle $100.00

$1,250.00

Men's Open Team 8-Ball (49)

$3,120.00

$1,615.00

$1,250.00



1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

QC's Young Gun'z (11)
Blake Baker
Josh Franklin ©
River Burke
Tyler Howell
Bullseye #4 (11)
Cal Stage

Jim Fridley

Lon Dixon

Mike Brubaker
Tim Scudder ©

ERO Speedwagon - Guys (9)

Chris Kouris

Jason Welker

Jeff Hawks

Michael Goodman ©
Cuemasters - Louie (9)
Chad Spain

Jeff Clark

Louie Bartels ©
Tim Sommers

BJ's Sports Bar (11)
Doug Dubois
James White

Jason Northness
John Rozmus ©
Mark Waltemeyer
C.0.A.(9)

Jim Cook ©

Max Christensen
Tim Martin

Tim Zuehlke

Prime Time (9)
Jack Kelly

Mike Guy ©

Nate Dulley

Robert Reyes
Quality Contractors (11)
Aaron Young ©
Chad Duster
Jeremy Hedley
Rich Kedley

Did | Do That (9)

$1,400.00

$1,000.00

$800.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$300.00

$200.00



10th

11th

12th

1st

2nd

3rd

Ira Miller ©

Jim Vest

Kirk Callahan

Tom Wallander
GFY(9)

Mike Burke

Mike Castle

Rob Gains

Terry Anderson
Polish Shooter (9)
Bruce Cornmesser
Casey Ragsdale
Gary Fenton

Larry Turner
Randy Hupton ©
Tony Terronez
We Be Strokin' (9)
Bill Ross

Jeremy Robinson
Kyle Lendt

Paul White ©

Men's Advanced Team 8-Ball (11)

Gotta Have It

Bob Andrews ©

Dustin Gunia

Jarrod Frideres

Ryan Cobb

2nd Ave Corner Pocket
Anthony Garcia ©
Dennis Wolrab

Ryan Short

Tim Kindl

Crown Clowns

Kris Stevenson

Mike Mathes

Robert Whitey Walker ©
Ryan Murphy

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$6,200.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$3,100.00

$6,200.00

$3,100.00



1st

2nd

Men's 2nd Chance Team 8-Ball (9)**

CIPL - Don (11) $300.00
Chris Brown

Donald Lawon ©

Jim Goldring

Scott Franklin

Tim Phillips

Johnny's (9) $160.00
Al Delhotal

Dan Cowley

Jeremiah Easley

Noel Fullington

Tim Keefer ©

$460.00

TOTAL PAYOUT

$460.00

$23,700.00



