2014 IOWA ACS POOL CHAMPIONSHIPS AMERICAN CUESPORTS 23-26 OCTOBER 2014 RIVERCENTER, DAVENPORT, IA FINAL RESULTS \$23,700 TOTAL PRIZE FUND

Women's Open Singles 8-Ball (30)

1st	Brandy	Eklof	\$325.00	
2nd	Donna	Whitcomb	\$200.00	
3rd	Lisa	Plumb	\$150.00	
4th	Cathy	Harness	\$100.00	
5th	Katie	Vongphasouk	\$70.00	
6th	Nancy	Beadel	\$70.00	
7th	Linda	Zinser	\$50.00	
8th	Susan	Bode	\$50.00	
			\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00
	Advanced Women's Singl	e 8-Ball (11)		
1st	Jessica	Frideres	\$425.00	
1st 2nd	Jessica Paula	Frideres Reader	\$425.00 \$285.00	
			•	
2nd	Paula	Reader	\$285.00	\$900.00
2nd	Paula	Reader	\$285.00 \$190.00	\$900.00

Cancelled

Crystal Vertrees

Women's Open Team 8-Ball (16)

1st	Rack Attack (7)	\$900.00
	Karen Desmet	
	Linda Zinser	
	Michelle Nicholson	
	Teresa Wentz ©	
2nd	I Won Mine (9)	\$600.00
	Angelique Damstron ©	
	Bev Clover	

3rd 4th	Kelly Spangenburg Hot Pockets (7) Angel Nichols Holly Hardin © Kelly McBride Wendy Mischke Bullseye #2 (7)	\$400.00 \$200.00	
	Angie Dehotel Candie Gustafson Crislon Garcia Maria Lara Sherry Smith ©		
		\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
	Women's Advanced Team 8-Ball (8)		
1st	Which Witch is Which Jessica Frideres © Jill Nagel Jodi Peckman Shari Rice	\$1,200.00	
2nd	Mixed Up Carla Dahl Dawn Spencer Karla Chorny Laura Hargins Paula Kelly	\$800.00	
		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	Women's 2nd Chance 8-Ball (5)		
1st	Misfits (7) Betty Garza Connie Lugo Linda Kramar Teresa Licotci	\$160.00	
2nd	The Girlz (7) Cindy Bulman Heather Siek Jennifer Blanchard Katie Vongphasouk	\$80.00	

			\$240.00	\$240.00
	Regular Scotch Doubles 8-	Ball (58)		
1st	Frank DeCastecker	Sue Leonard	\$360.00	
2nd	Mike Mahoney	Barb Avery	\$260.00	
3rd	Bruce Cornmesser	Julie Benson	\$100.00	
4th	Jason Knipfer	Reynea O'Brien	\$100.00	
5th	Brett Elder	Shawna Elder	\$70.00	
6th	Darryl Ostwinkle	Jessica Frideres	\$70.00	
7th	Mike Christopher	Kelly McBride	\$70.00	
8th	Russ Schickling	Jolyn Cox	\$70.00	
9th	Blake Baker	Jacinda Sanders	\$35.00	
10th	John Jaster	Barb Hamilton	\$35.00	
11th	Jerry Dietz	Dawn Spencer	\$35.00	
12th	Milt Eichman	Faith Eichman	\$35.00	
13th	Don Grawe	Nancy Beadel	\$35.00	
14th	Tracy Hoerrman	Sheree Houseman	\$35.00	
15th	Tom Knapp	Katie Vongphasouk	\$35.00	
16th	Ron O'Meara Sr.	Tammy O'Meara	\$35.00	
			\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00
	Scotch Doubles #2 (16)		\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00
	Scotch Doubles #2 (16)	Mary Lynn	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00
1st		Mary Lynn Breitenbach	\$1,380.00 \$140.00	\$1,380.00
1st 2nd	Larry Sneath		\$140.00	\$1,380.00
		Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius		\$1,380.00
2nd	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight	Breitenbach	\$140.00 \$80.00	\$1,380.00
2nd 3rd	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman	Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00	\$1,380.00 \$320.00
2nd 3rd	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman	Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
2nd 3rd 4th	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman Mike Castle	Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$320.00	
2nd 3rd	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman Mike Castle Men's Open Single 8-Ball (Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$320.00	
2nd 3rd 4th	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman Mike Castle Men's Open Single 8-Ball (Jason David	Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson 87)*	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$320.00 \$600.00 \$480.00	
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman Mike Castle Men's Open Single 8-Ball (Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson 87)* Welker Parkins	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$320.00 \$600.00 \$480.00 \$360.00	
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman Mike Castle Men's Open Single 8-Ball (Jason David Darryl	Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson 87)* Welker Parkins Ostwinkle	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$320.00 \$480.00 \$360.00 \$240.00	
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Larry Sneath Jimmy Goodnight Dwaine Bowman Mike Castle Men's Open Single 8-Ball (Jason David Darryl Bob	Breitenbach Dawn Crecilius Cathy Harness Patty Anderson 87)* Welker Parkins Ostwinkle Duncan	\$140.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$320.00 \$600.00 \$480.00 \$360.00	

7th	Joe	Richardson	\$105.00	
8th	Kyle	Galli	\$105.00	
9th	Chris	Canfield	\$80.00	
10th	Darren	Cook	\$80.00	
11th	Don	Grawe	\$80.00	
12th	Tommy	Fuller	\$80.00	
13th	Colin	Brandt	\$65.00	
14th	Jack	Kelly	\$65.00	
15th	Kent	Frazelle	\$65.00	
16th	Mark	Westcott	\$65.00	
17th	Bob	Huskey	\$50.00	
18th	Dustin	Krueger	\$50.00	
19th	Greg	Knight	\$50.00	
20th	Jason	Knipper	\$50.00	
21st	Jay	Willis	\$50.00	
22nd	Joseph	Gonzalez	\$50.00	
23rd	Ted	Cole	\$50.00	
24th	Terry	Anderson	\$50.00	
			\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00
	Advanced Men's Singles 8-	Ball (19)		
			4700.00	
1st	Anthony	Garcia	\$700.00	
2nd	Anthony Jamey	Garcia Bowman	\$450.00	
2nd 3rd	Anthony Jamey Frank	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker	\$450.00 \$300.00	
2nd	Anthony Jamey	Garcia Bowman	\$450.00	
2nd 3rd	Anthony Jamey Frank	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker	\$450.00 \$300.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd	Anthony Jamey Frank	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring (36)	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball Ryan	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring (36) Short	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00 \$425.00 \$250.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball Ryan Tim Josh	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring (36) Short Kindl Franklin	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00 \$425.00 \$250.00 \$200.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball Ryan Tim	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring (36) Short Kindl	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00 \$425.00 \$250.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball Ryan Tim Josh River	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring (36) Short Kindl Franklin Burke	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00 \$425.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$175.00	\$1,615.00
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Anthony Jamey Frank James Men's Open Singles 9-Ball Ryan Tim Josh River Bruce	Garcia Bowman DeCastecker Goldring (36) Short Kindl Franklin Burke Ribble	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$165.00 \$1,615.00 \$425.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$175.00 \$100.00	\$1,615.00 \$1,250.00

Men's Open Team 8-Ball (49)

1st	QC's Young Gun'z (11) Blake Baker	\$1,400.00
	Josh Franklin ©	
	River Burke	
	Tyler Howell	
2nd	Bullseye #4 (11)	\$1,000.00
	Cal Stage	
	Jim Fridley	
	Lon Dixon	
	Mike Brubaker	
	Tim Scudder ©	
3rd	ERO Speedwagon - Guys (9)	\$800.00
	Chris Kouris	
	Jason Welker	
	Jeff Hawks	
	Michael Goodman ©	
4th	Cuemasters - Louie (9)	\$600.00
	Chad Spain	
	Jeff Clark	
	Louie Bartels ©	
	Tim Sommers	4500.00
5th	BJ's Sports Bar (11)	\$500.00
	Doug Dubois	
	James White	
	Jason Northness	
	John Rozmus ©	
C+l-	Mark Waltemeyer	¢500.00
6th	C. O. A. (9)	\$500.00
	Jim Cook ©	
	Max Christensen Tim Martin	
	Tim Zuehlke	
7th		¢200.00
/ LII	Prime Time (9) Jack Kelly	\$300.00
	Mike Guy ©	
	Nate Dulley	
	Robert Reyes	
8th	Quality Contractors (11)	\$300.00
otti	Aaron Young ©	7300.00
	Chad Duster	
	Jeremy Hedley	
	Rich Kedley	
9th	Did I Do That (9)	\$200.00
J		Ţ=00.00

Ira Miller © Jim Vest Kirk Callahan Tom Wallander \$200.00 10th **GFY(9)** Mike Burke Mike Castle **Rob Gains** Terry Anderson 11th Polish Shooter (9) \$200.00 **Bruce Cornmesser** Casey Ragsdale **Gary Fenton Larry Turner** Randy Hupton © **Tony Terronez** 12th We Be Strokin' (9) \$200.00 **Bill Ross** Jeremy Robinson Kyle Lendt Paul White © \$6,200.00 \$6,200.00 Men's Advanced Team 8-Ball (11) 1st **Gotta Have It** \$1,600.00 Bob Andrews © **Dustin Gunia Jarrod Frideres** Ryan Cobb 2nd **2nd Ave Corner Pocket** \$1,000.00 Anthony Garcia © Dennis Wolrab **Ryan Short** Tim Kindl 3rd **Crown Clowns** \$500.00 Kris Stevenson Mike Mathes Robert Whitey Walker © Ryan Murphy

\$3,100.00

\$3,100.00

Men's 2nd Chance Team 8-Ball (9)**

1st **CIPL - Don (11)** \$300.00

Chris Brown

Donald Lawon ©

Jim Goldring

Scott Franklin

Tim Phillips

2nd Johnny's (9) \$160.00

Al Delhotal Dan Cowley Jeremiah Easley Noel Fullington

Tim Keefer ©

\$460.00 \$460.00

TOTAL PAYOUT \$23,700.00